
MARCH

 vs. San Antonio | Saturday, June 11 | 7 p.m.

JUNE

 vs. Swope Park | Saturday, June 4 | TBD

@ Vancouver | Sunday, June 19 | 2 p.m.

vs. Real Monarchs | Saturday, May 7 | 2 p.m.

@ Colorado Springs | Friday, May 13 | 6 p.m.

APRIL

 vs. Vancouver | Saturday, April 2 | 7 p.m.

vs. Vancouver | Saturday, May 21 | TBD

@ Saint Louis | Saturday, June 25 | 5:30 p.m.

MAY

@ Tulsa | Saturday, April 23 | 5 p.m.

HOME MATCH AWAY MATCH

GAME TIMES PST

SEPTEMBER

@ Arizona | Tuesday, Sept. 13 | 7:30 p.m.

 vs. Oklahoma City | Sunday, Sept. 4 | 2 p.m.

JULY

AUGUST

vs. Colorado Springs | Wednesday, Aug. 3 | 7:30 p.m.

@ LA | Saturday, Aug. 6 | 7:30 p.m.

vs. Colorado Springs | Thursday, July 7 | 7 p.m. 

 vs. LA | Saturday, July 16 | 2 p.m. 

@ Real Monarchs | Wednesday, Aug. 17 | 6 p.m.

@ Seattle | Sunday, July 24 | 5 p.m.

vs. Orange County | Sunday, Aug. 14 | 2 p.m.

 vs. Arizona | Saturday, Sept. 24 | 7 p.m.

2016 TIMBERS 2 SCHEDULE

TIMBERS2.COM

@ Swope Park | Saturday, March 26 | 5:30 p.m.

@ Arizona | Saturday, April 30 | 7:30 p.m.

 vs. Rio Grande Valley | Friday, April 8 | 7 p.m.

vs. Sacramento | Sunday, April 17 | 2 p.m.

@ Orange County | Wednesday, April 20 | 7 p.m.

vs. Seattle | Thursday, May 26 | 7 p.m.

 vs. Seattle | Tuesday, June 14 | 7 p.m

@ Seattle | Monday, Aug. 29 | 7:30 p.m.

@ Sacramento | Saturday, Aug. 20 | 8 p.m.

@ Vancouver | Sunday, Sept. 18 | 2 p.m.

@ Rio Grande Valley | Saturday, Sept. 10 | 5:30 p.m.

Match played at out-of-market venue.

Match played at Providence Park.


